20
AUTOCLAVES
Model Voltage (V/Hz) Power (W) Capacity (L) Chamber size Outside size(mm) Weight (kg)
STE-TEN 220/50 1100 1 Ø90x160mm W200xH385xD450 30 (Net:28)
It adopts B-class (prED-13060), with 3-times pre-vacuum preceding vacuum
drying. Residual humidity is ‹0.2, vacuum
measurement reaches -0.7bar.
It sterilizes and sanitizes miscellaneous packed

W480xH590xD455
B Net: 47
STE-TAN-18L 2100 Ø247x350mm N Net: 45
STE-TIN-23
Model Voltage (V/Hz) Power (W) Capacity (L) Chamber size Outside size(mm) Type Weight (kg)
STE-TIN-23
220/50
2200
23 Ø247x450mm W480xH699xD455
B Net: 51
STE-TAN-23 2100 N Net: 48
STE-TIN-23T 2200 25 Ø230x580mm - T Net: 58
It adopts B-class (prED-13060), with 3-times pre-vacuum preceding
vacuum drying. Residual humidity is ‹0.2, vacuum measurement reaches -0.7bar.
STE-TIN, 16 Liter Vacuum Autoclave
STE-18L, 18 Liter Autoclave
STE-23L, 23 Liter Autoclaves
STE-TIN-23T
Documentation:
1. Printer: an external printer is optional.
2. USB port: it is used for connecting a USB stick, all sterilization data are automatically written in the USB

Pressure
(MPa)
Design
Temp. (°C)
Temp.
Range
(°C)
Net
weight
STE-HT-45
220V
50/60Hz
3.8Kw 45L Ø316x618mm L830xW640xH550
-0.1/0.3MPa 144°C 105-136°C
115kg
STE-HT-60 7Kw 60L Ø385x595mm L1002xW730xH560 160kg
STE-HT-80 7Kw 80L Ø385x717mm L1002xW730xH560 180kg
AUTOCLAVES Table Top, 45-80 Liter
DIST
STE-HT-45
STE-HT-45/60/80, 45, 60 or 80 Liter Steam Sterilizers
STE-HT series sterilizer is an automatic high temperature and pressure rapid
sterilizer which works with steam as medium. It can be widely used in
department of stomatology and ophthalmology, operating room,
supply room, dialysis room, delivery room & other medical institutions. It is